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10BASE-T : Cat3, 4,5 UTP(<100 meter)

KL AL 100BASE-TX : Cat5 or later UTP(<100 meter)
1000BASE-T : Catbe or later UTP(<100 meter)

S TR TIESFPIAF T, BRNARCE IR, FE R, (AIEil e/ 28, BLf /L,
LC)
LR —— TAEPK: 850nm , fLHIFEES: 0~500M;

piit ) B —— TAEBK: 1310nm, ALHIFEES: 0~40KM;

TARBAK:  1550nm, (LHEEES: 0~120KM .

IEEE802. 3 10BASE-T; IEEE802.3i 10Base—T;
IEEE802. 3u 100Base—TX;

) 2% Bp AL IEEES02. 3ab 1000Base-T;
IEEE802. 3z 1000Base—X;
IEEES02. 3x

R At R (A2d)

TR e 32Gbps (BRI

5% ) % @64byte 23. 81Mpps

MAC Hitik2= 8K
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HIRTERKT « PWR(SRE) s MR/ Link (GEf) 5 POEFR/RT: PoE (Zf8) ; JaOHE/R
I L/A (56D

1-8 %fy 132 ¥ TEEE802. 3af/at #nif POE fLH

WEARSH

LA BAMURE 1/2(+), 3/6(-), 484

B H PoE Thg 30W, Ry IEEES02. 3af/at

RINZR /N U 120W/48VDC 240W/48VDC

HBHLThFE FEPLThEE: <12W; J#RThie. <120W FEMLThAR: <12W; J3ThFE: <240W
MRS BN 48-57VDC B HL s 5Pin T JRUES T, SRR R R e

it £ HL IR o, AT Tl B Y48V /120WEI48V /240W, WL EC1E(E B 2%k 1

7= i ES AR

AR B/ -40~+80° C; 5%~90% RH Toksk
FEAGIRE /BB -40~+85° C; 5%~95% RH Toksk
ARRSE (LWHD 165%148*54mm

HHE/BE <1.2kg / <1.5kg

LHTTH HER. 35mm DIN S5 %3

SR : 6KV 8/20us;
B34 4e: TP40
TEC61000-4-2 (ESD) : —+8kV il s, —+15kV 23S

BT /B4 S g IEC61000-4-3 (RS) : 10V/m (80~ 1000MHz)
1EC61000-4-4 (EFT) : HRIFZE: +4kv; H¥ELk:. +2kv
TEC61000-4-5 (Surge) : FLJHZE: CM+4kV/DM+2kV; ##ELk. +4kv
TEC61000-4-6 (HH#5f%S) : 10V (150kHz " 80MHz)
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1EC61000-4-8 C THifiI%) : 100A/m #%:; 1000A/m , 1s to 3s
1EC61000-4-9 (fkMHidz) : 1000A/m

1EC61000-4-10 (FH/EFRFHD : 30A/m  IMHz

1EC61000-4-12/18 (f=R3%¥) : CM 2.5kV, DM 1kV
IEC61000-4-16 (FLEifLT) « 30V FF&:; 300V, Is

FCC Part 15/CISPR22 (EN55022) : Class B
[EC61000-6-2 Cifi f TMbARHE)

[EC60068—2-6 (Hi¥Ezh)
WU [EC60068-2-27 (Himdi)
IEC60068-2-32 (A F7%)

3C;

GHANE CE mark, commercial; CE/LVD EN60950;
FCC Part 15 Class B; RoHS;
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H R e Hid LA

SHUE 120W ST T HL U
ZAEM N E: AC 100V~240V 50-60H, 2.3A
Tk 120W & VB DP120-48 H
TR FUEHI BT, DC 48V 2.5A

TAERE: -40°C—+70C

S 240W S ALK T LIS

ZAEM N E: AC 100V~240V 50-60H, 3.0A

Tk 240W & VR DP240-48 H
TR FEHi tE: DC 48V 5.0A

TAERE: -40°C—+70°C
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